Stop

O 00N UL A WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
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CURTIS CONVERSE 01520

Del Date
12/19/12
12/19/12
12/19/12
12/19/12
12/19/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/20/12
12/21/12
12/21/12
12/21/12
12/21/12

Payroll

01/04/13

Reference
BLS120865
Al 2915
Al 3015
Al 3098
HL 7666
258139
KP 58796540
SQ 7773
FY 0304
981235
985660
HL 7660
H L7664
987511
257909
260170540
660170787
RB 0104
986835

S 613.19

Account
BTX
STI
STI
STI
STI
NDS

AWC
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

NDS
XEROX
XEROX

STI

STI

12/28/12

12/19 - 21/12

Stop Name
KENT ROBERTSON
MARUREEN VAUGHT
DAMA YOUNG
CRAIG MCKNIGHT
SMITHS
ARLENE TAYLOR
BOLLINGER
ELECTRIC WHOLESALE
MONTE VISTA HILLS
MARY GREEN
DIANE GREAVES
SMITHS
SMITHS
J CHRISTIANSEN
KYLE MICHAEL
BONNEVILLE COUNTY
WASHINGTON GROUP
YOST
STEPHEN GRAY

Labor

Advances
WIRE

City

ELY

ELY

ELY

ELY
WENDOVER
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
BLACKFOOT
CHUBBUCK
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

AMMON
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
VICTOR

408.79

(320.00)

88.79

State #
NV
NV
NV
NV

Cabs % Revenue
S - S 175.00 $ 500.00
S - $ 53425 $ 1,526.43
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
S - S 52.50 S 150.00
S 2250 § -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
S - S 70.00 S 200.00
S - S 167.73 S§ 479.23
s - S -
s - S -
S - S -
$ 2250 S 999.48



